
Account Name                   :	Mr. GAVVA KRISHNA REDDY  .

Address                        		   :	 39639,

                               		    								LESLIE ST., APT 151

                                         				FREMONT,-

                                         				

Date                                    :	5 Feb 2023

Account Number                 :	00000031743328141

Account Description            :	SBCHQ-NRO-PUB IND-ALL-INR

Branch                                :	BANDLAGUDA (NAGOLE) 

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	86033611526

IFS Code                            :SBIN0021926

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	500002491

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 1 Apr 2021  :	2,87,278.05

 

Account Statement from 1 Apr 2021 to 31 Mar 2022

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

13 Apr
2021

13 Apr
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- II94755497
TRANSFER TO
62227685600

15,000.00 2,72,278.05

26 Apr
2021

26 Apr
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Donation- IT00EZPPO0
TRANSFER TO
37762739133

2,000.00 2,70,278.05

30 Apr
2021

30 Apr
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Donation- IT00FBGFW1
TRANSFER TO
62231613300

2,000.00 2,68,278.05

10 May
2021

10 May
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Family
purpose-

II95589072
TRANSFER TO
62227685600

20,000.00 2,48,278.05

14 May
2021

14 May
2021

BY TRANSFER-PFM
K04210446BBB7 PM KISAN
BEN INST 4 A9ARPR2-

TRANSFER
FROM
4599387105217

2,000.00 2,50,278.05

17 May
2021

17 May
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN221137994834-
Support Us

NEFT INB:
IRP9013387
/ Support Us

1,000.00 2,49,278.05

18 May
2021

18 May
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Donation- IT00FJVRF3
TRANSFER TO
62231613300

1,000.00 2,48,278.05

26 May
2021

26 May
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IT00FMIQS6
TRANSFER TO
30594590190

1,000.00 2,47,278.05

26 May
2021

26 May
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IT00FMIRX6
TRANSFER TO
30594590190

1,99,000.00 48,278.05

26 May
2021

26 May
2021

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0000231*AXIR2114
66393313*G KRISHNA
REDDY*-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199422044305

20,000.00 68,278.05

6 Jun 2021 6 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IT00FRVAT4
TRANSFER TO
62102874428

10,000.00 58,278.05

6 Jun 2021 6 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB Family- II96369240
TRANSFER TO
62227685600

20,000.00 38,278.05



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

25 Jun
2021

25 Jun
2021

CREDIT INTEREST-- 1,329.00 39,607.05

26 Jun
2021

26 Jun
2021

TAX DEDUCTION-- TRANSFER TO
4898047043540

399.00 39,208.05

26 Jun
2021

26 Jun
2021

CESS DEDUCTION-- TRANSFER TO
4898047043540

16.00 39,192.05

8 Jul 2021 8 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS118919736508/99999999
99/XX0317/RDA remitt-

MAB00079940130
0
MAB00079940130
0

1,00,000.00 1,39,192.05

10 Jul 2021 10 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IT00GHFQC1
TRANSFER TO
62102874428

10,000.00 1,29,192.05

10 Jul 2021 10 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB Family
purpose-

II97451613
TRANSFER TO
62227685600

15,000.00 1,14,192.05

13 Jul 2021 13 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-RTGS UTR
NO:
HDFCR52021071352712729-
Krishna Gavva

TRANSFER
FROM
3199859044307 /
Krishna Gavva

5,00,000.00 6,14,192.05

9 Aug 2021 9 Aug 2021 BY TRANSFER-PFM
K082105117B8E PM KISAN
BEN INST 5 A9ARPR2-

TRANSFER
FROM
4599374105212

2,000.00 6,16,192.05

14 Aug
2021

14 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- II98542145
TRANSFER TO
62227685600

17,000.00 5,99,192.05

14 Aug
2021

14 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IT00GXNOZ6
TRANSFER TO
62102874428

10,000.00 5,89,192.05

22 Aug
2021

22 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN121234222791-
Gavva Srinivas Reddy

NEFT INB:
IRR0102333
/ Gavva Srinivas
Reddy

1,00,000.00 4,89,192.05

20 Sep
2021

20 Sep
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IT00HNWSO7
TRANSFER TO
62102874428

60,000.00 4,29,192.05

20 Sep
2021

20 Sep
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IIA0127392
TRANSFER TO
62227685600

10,000.00 4,19,192.05

23 Sep
2021

23 Sep
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IT00HPDOD8
TRANSFER TO
62102874428

75,000.00 3,44,192.05

25 Sep
2021

25 Sep
2021

CREDIT INTEREST-- 3,103.00 3,47,295.05

26 Sep
2021

26 Sep
2021

TAX DEDUCTION-- TRANSFER TO
4898047043540

931.00 3,46,364.05

26 Sep
2021

26 Sep
2021

CESS DEDUCTION-- TRANSFER TO
4898047043540

38.00 3,46,326.05

10 Oct
2021

10 Oct
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IIA0827449
TRANSFER TO
62227685600

20,000.00 3,26,326.05

10 Oct
2021

10 Oct
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IT00HYDHR8
TRANSFER TO
62102874428

10,000.00 3,16,326.05

24 Oct
2021

24 Oct
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN321297459829-
Sayantan Chaklader

NEFT INB:
IRR7039515
/ Sayantan
Chaklader

10,000.00 3,06,326.05

30 Oct
2021

30 Oct
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN121303888072-
Sayantan Chaklader

NEFT INB:
IRR7600786
/ Sayantan
Chaklader

5,000.00 3,01,326.05

12 Nov
2021

12 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IIA1796738
TRANSFER TO
62227685600

15,000.00 2,86,326.05

12 Nov
2021

12 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IT00IMWTJ2
TRANSFER TO
62102874428

20,000.00 2,66,326.05

19 Nov
2021

19 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Donation- IT00IPTTZ2
TRANSFER TO
20317328682

3,000.00 2,63,326.05



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

1 Dec 2021 1 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*FDRL0009997*FFIM213
35008493*Krishna  Gavva*/F-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199420044306

2,00,000.00 4,63,326.05

4 Dec 2021 4 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB Family
purpose-

IT00IWULP3
TRANSFER TO
62102874428

2,50,000.00 2,13,326.05

6 Dec 2021 6 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0000231*AXIR2134
06052838*SBI*Family purpo-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199970044309

1,00,000.00 3,13,326.05

6 Dec 2021 6 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-TRANSFER
FROM-

TRANSFER
FROM
62227685600

2,00,000.00 5,13,326.05

6 Dec 2021 6 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN421340226541-
ELITE INFRA DEVELOPERS

NEFT INB:
IRS0920503
/ ELITE INFRA
DEVELOPERS

1,000.00 5,12,326.05

7 Dec 2021 7 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN421341658735-
ELITE INFRA DEVELOPERS

NEFT INB:
IRS0962759
/ ELITE INFRA
DEVELOPERS

4,00,000.00 1,12,326.05

8 Dec 2021 8 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-TRANSFER
FROM-

TRANSFER
FROM
62227685600

3,00,000.00 4,12,326.05

8 Dec 2021 8 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN221342139600-
ELITE INFRA DEVELOPERS

NEFT INB:
IRS1147450
/ ELITE INFRA
DEVELOPERS

99,000.00 3,13,326.05

9 Dec 2021 9 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN221343174831-
Gavva Srinivas Reddy

NEFT INB:
IRS1154949
/ Gavva Srinivas
Reddy

2,30,000.00 83,326.05

12 Dec
2021

12 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IIA2717580
TRANSFER TO
62227685600

15,000.00 68,326.05

12 Dec
2021

12 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Family
purpose-

IT00JAPEX4
TRANSFER TO
62102874428

10,000.00 58,326.05

13 Dec
2021

13 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS134714263894/99999999
99/XX0582/P1301-

MAA00093835867
3
MAA00093835867
3

2,00,000.00 2,58,326.05

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-TRANSFER
FROM-

TRANSFER
FROM
62227685600

2,00,000.00 4,58,326.05

25 Dec
2021

25 Dec
2021

CREDIT INTEREST-- 2,136.00 4,60,462.05

26 Dec
2021

26 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Donation- IT00JFWAB7
TRANSFER TO
62231613300

1,000.00 4,59,462.05

26 Dec
2021

26 Dec
2021

TAX DEDUCTION-- TRANSFER TO
4898047043540

641.00 4,58,821.05

26 Dec
2021

26 Dec
2021

CESS DEDUCTION-- TRANSFER TO
4898047043540

26.00 4,58,795.05

1 Jan 2022 1 Jan 2022 BY TRANSFER-PFM
K1221008BE832 PM KISAN
BEN INST 6 A9ARPR2-

TRANSFER
FROM
4599376105210

2,000.00 4,60,795.05

2 Jan 2022 2 Jan 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN122002229927-
Krishna Reddy Gavva

NEFT INB:
IRS3114714
/ Krishna Reddy
Gavva

1,000.00 4,59,795.05

2 Jan 2022 2 Jan 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN122002528602-
Krishna Reddy Gavva

NEFT INB:
IRS3178124
/ Krishna Reddy
Gavva

50,000.00 4,09,795.05

3 Jan 2022 3 Jan 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN122003541810-
Krishna Reddy Gavva

NEFT INB:
IRS3180480
/ Krishna Reddy
Gavva

50,000.00 3,59,795.05

11 Jan
2022

11 Jan
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IIA3644162
TRANSFER TO
62227685600

20,000.00 3,39,795.05



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

11 Jan
2022

11 Jan
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IT00JODLY7
TRANSFER TO
62102874428

10,000.00 3,29,795.05

28 Jan
2022

28 Jan
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN122028266724-
ShekharReddy Gayam

NEFT INB:
IRS5585788
/ ShekharReddy
Gayam

1,20,000.00 2,09,795.05

13 Feb
2022

13 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IT00KDATK3
TRANSFER TO
62102874428

10,000.00 1,99,795.05

15 Feb
2022

15 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB Amazon
Seller Services Pv-

14718762881IGA
NAEGLF4
TRANSFER TO
45

4,745.55 1,95,049.50

22 Feb
2022

22 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN222053281358-
SaiKumar Mahankali

NEFT INB:
IRS7857804
/ SaiKumar
Mahankali

1,000.00 1,94,049.50

22 Feb
2022

22 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN322053147121-
SaiKumar Mahankali

NEFT INB:
IRS7918616
/ SaiKumar
Mahankali

14,000.00 1,80,049.50

3 Mar 2022 3 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB Amazon
Seller Services Pv-

14793864868IGA
NCQSLZ7
TRANSFER TO
45

4,009.00 1,76,040.50

16 Mar
2022

16 Mar
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB Refund of
IGANCQSLZ7-

147938648681030
8615130IXGAZC
MJH0
TRA

3,699.00 1,79,739.50

21 Mar
2022

21 Mar
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB Family- IT00KSUZI6
TRANSFER TO
62102874428

14,000.00 1,65,739.50

25 Mar
2022

25 Mar
2022

CREDIT INTEREST-- 1,691.00 1,67,430.50

26 Mar
2022

26 Mar
2022

TAX DEDUCTION-- TRANSFER TO
4898047043540

508.00 1,66,922.50

26 Mar
2022

26 Mar
2022

CESS DEDUCTION-- TRANSFER TO
4898047043540

21.00 1,66,901.50


